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Ubiquiti Single-mode BiDi 10Gb/s LC Simplex transceiver
modul (2db)

1W, 10000m, 1270/1330nm, szürke
Cikkszám: UACC-OM-SM-10G-S-2
Ár:

81 280 Ft

Megj.: U Fiber, Single-Mode Module, 10G, BiDi, 1-Pair Accessory Name: U Fiber, Single-Mode Module, 10G, BiDi, 1-
Pair Warranty Products Returnable: Yes Warranty Term (month): 24 Warranty validation Criteria: Serial Number
Warranty Term Notes: 24 months - for EU Pack Weight Brutto (kg): 0.2 kg Pack Weight Netto (kg): 0.1 kg Pieces in
pack: 2 Box Weight Brutto (kg): 0.2 kg Retail Packaging Net Weight Carton: 0.1 kg Retail Packaging Net Weight
Plastic: 0 kg Packs in Box: 1 Package Type: Box
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hálózati csatlakozás Simplex 
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Gyártó Ubiquiti 

átviteli hatótávolság 10000 
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cikknév kiegészítés (2db) 
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szín szürke 


